Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4566970

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO

CAX033427
5ZT2CAZB8SX033427

ACAT343BHTSLE ADDRESS:

CAT6858-9

CAT2428-5

CAT60741

067-3

1934-13

CAT950

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE

200LB FLIP-DOWN CARGO CARRYING RACK (N/A
283EPIC), UPGRADED ALUMINUM RIMS, ALUMINUM
FENDER SKIRTS, SAFE-T-RAIL DOOR ASSIST ON
MAIN ENTRY, SOLID STEP AT MAIN ENTRY DOOR,
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, NORCO
ELECTROMAGNETIC AND POWDER COATED
FRAME, POWER TONGUE JACK, BLACK TANK
FLUSH, LP QUICK CONNECT, HOT/COLD QUTSIDE
SHOWER, BLACK GLASS FRICTION HINGE DOOR,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS,
BACK-UP CAMERA PREP (RETAIL VALUE $1,199.00)

AMBIENCE PACKAGE

POWER AWNING W/ MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE
LED STRIP AND REMOTE, 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR
TOUCH LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE $599.00)

EZ CAMPING PACKAGE

BAL 5.3 THREE POINT AUTO LEVEL WITH FRONT
INDEPENDENT POWER STABILIZER JACKS AND
FRONT RADIUS LIGHTING

15K BTU DUCTED GE LOW PROFILE AC W/HEAT
PUMP IPO 13.5 BTU

50 AMP SVC W/2ND 13.5K BTU GE LOW PROFILE
AIC

SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE)

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

PONTIAC RV INC

15481 E 2000 N RD
PONTIAC, IL 61764

USA

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,617.75

$217.50

$1,377.50

$0.00

$0.00
$484.00
$35.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$51,111.05

$5,731.75

$56,842.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



